LYRA THERAPEUTICS INC COM USDO0.001

LYRA THERAPEUTICS INC COM USDO0.001

ISIN:  US55234L1052

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
0.383 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

4.19% (0.02)

US55234L.1052
LYRA

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

21 EUR

S&P 500

0.383 USD (200)
0.388 USD (4,100)
0.3707 USD
0.4185 USD

0.356 USD

0.3676 USD
0.382642 USD
5,856,331
2,240,675.59
7,839

WKN: 55234L105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
Recent research
on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/08 ™|  Marktkommentar &,
2024/05/06 ™8 Anzeichen fiir eine wirtschaftliche Wende?
2024/04/26 Bl  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 ~ ™®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/03  SlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US55234L1052&ID_NOTATION=292556254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02eb97121fe1fa3e4b5948af7ca8eb3bb0d0fac1d64e5811734cc1fb672a78fa&idfile=60318&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60318%2F2024-05-08%2FMarktkommentar&stath=994d458227fa746e7&time=1716256445&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3906338d0c426968bc059cdab6495bf38430e1e64861198873f1fab1c7d4d2da&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8576258092b649474&time=1716256445&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1461f73b09bcb296b4b26b2f303957aaaa0ff44f9e37e34c8f85057f1c7f5dfa&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c5fcc6438caf7a11c&time=1716256445&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3cdf0077a4e41f5ba90c198c4a70eb9983ffde5f36ed9efb483ff842b9b1a9b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d1307e99c98906699&time=1716256445&tool=RSC

LYRA THERAPEUTICS INC COM USDO0.001

Details
2024/05/17 22:00:00 S5y
Price
0.383 USD
Difference 4.19% (0.02)
- 15.00 |
General attributes | &‘
ISIN US55234L1052 m
Symbol LYRA I,,f‘
Exchange Nasdaq f L’ le-
Currency usb 1000 | N
Sector - uk‘ ,J
Security type Stock ’H
Market cap (m) 21 EUR ﬁ# L‘T%M )
Benchmark S&P 500 5.00 l'l 1\} 3
Market data h\\aﬂw
Bid (Bid size) 0.383 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 0.388 USD (4,100) 0.00
Open 0.3707 USD 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.4185 USD
Low 0.356 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.3676 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.382642 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,856,331
Trading volume 2,240,675.59 Price data
Number of trades 7,839 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.368 USD (3,359,576)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.541 USD (5,626,587)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4.792 USD (1,908,064)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.006 USD (935,828)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 6.790 USD (2024/03/27)
Perf (%) 86.88% -86.02% -94.97% YTD Low | date 0.347 USD (2024/05/15)
Perf (abs.) -2.54 -2.36 -7.23 52 Weeks High | date 6.790 USD (2024/03/27)
Beta -2.76 -0.92 0.19 52 Weeks Low | date 0.347 USD (2024/05/15)
Volatility 306.03 221.03 14275

All listings for LYRA THERAPEUTICS INC COM USD0.001

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/05/17 22:00 0.383 USD 2.24 7,839
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=292556254

LYRA THERAPEUTICS INC COM USDO0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

e
THERARPEUT

Contact Details
LYRA THERAPEUTICS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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